Business Opportunity For

Sale

- 28662 Marguerite, Mission Viejo, California,

92692

Basic Details

Status:
Listing Type:

Property Type:

Price:

Lot Area:
Year Built:
View:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Listing ID:

Agent [nfo

4
& e

Active
For Sale

Business
Opportunity

$250,000
1.70 Sqft
1974
Mountain(s)
usS

California
Orange
Mission Viejo
92692

IV23191116

MLS Addon

Parcel Number:

Lot Size Square
Feet:

TaxAnnualAmou
nt:

Taxes:

Guest House
SqFt:

Approx Lot SqFt:

74001323

74,052 Sqft

$0

$0
0 Sqft

0 Sqft
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& 858-876-7946
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