Business Opportunity For Sale

- 28662 Marguerite, Mission Viejo, California, 92692









Basic Details

Status:	Active	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Property Type:	Business Opportunity	
Price:	\$250,000	
Lot Area:	1.70 Sqft	
Year Built:	1974	
View:	Mountain(s)	
Country:	US	
State:	California	
County:	Orange	
City:	Mission Viejo	
Zipcode:	92692	
Listing ID:	IV23191116	

MLS Addon

Parcel Number:	74001323
Lot Size Square Feet:	74,052 Sqft
TaxAnnualAmou nt:	\$0
Taxes:	\$0
Guest House SqFt:	0 Sqft
Approx Lot SqFt:	0 Sqft

Agent Info



Rina Maya **8**58-876-7946

800-878-0907

 \bowtie Questions@unitedbrokersinc.net